
Lamb Belly Barbacoa  
Salsa Macha + Guacamole 

Red Prawn 
Radish Salad + Morita Crema

Tinga Tostada 
Black Beans + Crema 

Totopos  |  Chicharron 

Guacamole

Salsa macha

Salsa verde

£9

£9

£7

£4

£8

£3

£3

TACOS

MARGARITAS

Mango picante    |     Watermelon + mint     |       Classic

£18

Available 3pm to 10pm all week

Please notify your server of any food allergies or dietary requirements



FOOD ON THE LAWN MENU
Available 3pm to 10pm Monday to �ursday, 12pm to 10pm Friday to Sunday

Hot Dog & Fries £18

9 Inch Bockwurst sausage in toasted brioche bun with ketchup or mustard

Burger & Fries £28

Signature burger sauce, smoked bacon, dill pickles, American cheese

Lobster Roll & Fries £35

Lemon crème �aîche, butterhead lettuce

Sprinkles Cookie £3.50

CINEMA SNACKS
Salted or Sweet Popcorn £7

Ice Cream £5 per tub
Double Jersey / Crushed Strawberry / Vanilla / Mint Choc Chip

/ �under & Lightning / Chocolate

“Ask Mummy and Daddy” Sharing Sweet Tubs (1L)  £25
Movie Night ( �zzy) or One of a Kind (retro)


